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UNIVERSITY

No. GGSIPU/EXAM/COE(0)/2019/

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UMIVERSITY
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Date: 04-05-2019

Subject: Schedule of CET CODE : 122, 126, 184, 119

As already notify vide notice no. GGSIPU/EXAM/CET/2019/1662 dated 22/04//2019 it is
again informed to all concerned that following schedule shall be applicable:

|'SI. | CET

No.  Code

[ 2. | 126

i84

[ 119

Copy to:

| CET Name
F

[Bachelor of Education
(B Ed)

|Bachelor of Arts (Journalism
| & Mass Communication)

(BIMC)

Previously

Notilied Last
Date of

Application | "™

22/04/2019

22/04/2019

[Bachelor of Arts (English)
[(Honours)

B.A. (English Hons.)

[Master of Science (} orensic
|Sciences)
IM.Sc. (Forensic Sc.)

1. All concerned
2.  Office Copy

22/04/2019

Modified

LLast Date of

Application

06/05/2019

06/05/2019

06/05/2019

29/04/2019

06/05/2019

CET Date

19/05/2019

19/05/2019

| 19/05/2019

19/05/2019

CET Time

| 10:30 AM 10

01:00 PM

} 02:00 PM to

(0430 PM

P 1030 AM 1o
01:00 PM

02:00 PM o
04.30 PM

’ P w .}’\‘MS TN,

7ﬁrav1n Chandra)
Controller of Examinations

(Operations)

o



